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AMERICAN DELI

3 Compartment Sink Eco Lab 100

Walk-in cooler 1

Walk-in cooler 2
Display Refrigerator

35

29
35

Steak
Chicken wings
Tomatoes
Hard boiled eggs
Rice

Cooking
Hot Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Hot Holding

207
144
41
39
180

605254728



9
0

4: Employees eating and drinking at the front counter.
13:  Cheese improperly stored with raw meats on bottom shelf of displaying 
refrigerator. Walk-in cooler 2.  Ready to eat foods stored with raw meats (bread 
stored with raw chicken and fish). Walk-in cooler 1 cooked rice stored with raw 
meats.
21: No date marking on chopped onions, bell peppers, and mushrooms.  Walk-In 
cooler 1, no date marking on tomatoes, onions.
35: No labeling on stored food products. Onions, tomatoes, bell peppers, and 
mushrooms. Also sauce bottles.
36: Flies in the food prep. area.
49: Handwashing station located in food prep. area has a leak underneath sink.
52: Lids open on dumpster.
53: Vents in ceiling  needs to be cleaned.  Walls and ceiling in food prep. Area 
needs to be wiped down.
55: Establishment was given 24 hours to pay fees fot new new.



AMERICAN DELI
605254728

1: 
2: 
3: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 
10: 
11: 
12: 
14: 
15: 
16: 
17: 
18: 
19: 
20: 
22: 
23: 
24: 
25: 
26: 
27: 
57: 
58:

See last page for additional comments.
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Source Type: Food Source: Gfs ( Golden Food Service)

Source Type: Water Source: MLGW

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

AMERICAN DELI
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Safe Food Donation Pamphlet given.

Additional Comments


